2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com
Key Features & Benefits
Applications
Color Choices
Qualifications
Display Case Lighting
Track Lighting
Recessed Downlight

ANGLE
OMNI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Code
Lumen
OutputDescription Wattage
Color
Temp
Color
Temp
Equivalent
Wattage Dimmable
2
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com DEC 2
Rated
HoursCRI Voltage
Beam
Angle
5947 450LED6A19/48L/840 4000K 6 40 25,000>80 120V Omni
5946 450LED6A19/48L/827 2700K 6 40 25,000>80 120V Omni
5948 450LED6A19/48L/850 5000K 6 40 25,000>80 120V Omni
5921 800LED9A19/80L/840 4000K 9 60 25,000>80 120V Omni
5922 800LED9A19/80L/850 5000K 9 60 25,000>80 120V Omni
5837 325LED5CAB/32L/E12/27K 2700K 5 40 15,000>80
5838 325LED5CAB/32L/E12/30K 3000K 5 40 15,000>80
120V
120V
Candle
Candle
5839 325LED5CAB/32L/E12/50K 5000K 5 40 15,000>80 120V Candle
5814 450LED6G25/45L/27K 2700K 6 40 15,000>80 120V Flood
5860 1,100LED12A19/110L/827 2700K 12 75 25,000>80 120V Omni
5834 500LED8R20/50L/927 2700K 8 50 25,000>90 120V R20
5835 650LED9BR30/65L/927 2700K 9 65 25,000>90 120V BR30
5836 1,200LED15BR40/120L/927 2700K 15 90 25,000>90 120V BR40